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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

A [29.89]Late-Active TenASIAM AWESOME
TR: Owner[29.89-LMK] 6 0 10Mr. Ross Kenny (Ennis) If.D.(Grangeview Ten-Droopys Pen).Apr'24TPW €115

Jan30'26 66 525R    A6 T1 1.47 5554 4th 8.0L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.45 Sand 9/2 LMKJaydens Lady 30.01
Jan24'26 67 525R    A8 T2 1.42 2423 4th 5.0L Mid,EvCh 29.44+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKKnockalton Queen 29.89
Jan17'26 67 525R    A7 T3 1.47 4466 6th 10.50L/s EvAw,Bmp 1 29.89 Sand 7/2 LMKSamrose Cool 30.63
Dec27'25 67 525R    A7 T4 1.45 6655 4th 9.50L Crd 1,FinWl 29.55 Sand 3/1 LMKTrentino 30.21
Dec12'25 65 525R    ON2 T3 1.45 5455 5th 13.5L Bmp 1,FcdCk 29.02 Sand 5/2 LMKBallymartin Moll 29.96

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

B [29.73]TYRAP NOEL
TR: Owner[29.51-CML] 2 0 10Mr. David  Carroll (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Tiermana Jetty).Jul'24TPW €40

Feb7'26  80 525R    ON2 T5 1.34 4566 5th 11.25L EvAw,ClrRn 28.94 Sand LMKTyrap Bucko 29.73
Jan31'26 80 525R    ON2 T5 1.46 5433 3rd 5.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.42 Sand 2/1 LMKSlippy Gavin 29.77
Jan2'26  79 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 29.44 Sand CMLTyrap Bucko 29.51
Sep24'25 79 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L M 19.48 Sand LMKTyrap Bucko 19.69

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

C [29.84]PRANCING GEMINI
TR: Owner[29.84-LMK] 2 0 10Mr. Joe  Shanahan (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Annies Decision).Jul'24TPW €225

Feb7'26  62 525R    ON3 T2 1.42 3rd 1.5L Ld 4,EvCh 29.87 Sand 5/1 LMKBonniebabysbaby 29.97
Jan31'26 61 525R    ON3 T4 1.45 3334 4th 16.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.69 Sand 4/1 LMKMichaels Supreme 29.84
Jan8'26  62 525T    T4 0.00 1st 12L M 30.40 Sand LMKFamous Tom *30.40
Dec10'25 60 350T    T3 0.00 1st 5L M 20.07 Sand LMKLong Lasting *20.07

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

D [30.32]CALL ME SWIFT
TR: Pat Conway[30.02-TRL] 3 0 10Mr. Pat  Conway/Mrs. Josephine  Garvey ( Wbk.B.(Ballymac Cooper-Call Me Quick).Apr'24TPW €75

Feb6'26  68 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 0.5L 20.10 -.05 Slow GLY Mellon Alana 20.08
Jan10'26 68 525R    A8 T5 3.32 5554 4th 2.00L SlAw,RnOn 29.88 Sand 2/1 TRL Broadmill Kris 30.02
Dec6'25  70 525R    ON3 T1 1.53 6666 6th 11.00L EvAw,NvShw 29.55 Sand 10/1 LMKBurkos Bulmers 30.32
Nov29'25 70 525R    ON3 T1 1.56 6554 3rd 10.5L/sh MsdBk,Bmp 29.58 Sand 2/1 LMKPeople Watching 30.32
Oct29'25 68 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 1L M 30.26 -.20 Slow KKY Clounmelane Lass 30.13

CGd:A4
BGd:A0

E [28.64]GULLEEN SYDNEY
TR: Owner[28.64-LMK] 36 5 47Mr. Timothy Gilbourne (Co. Limerick.) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Gulleen Queen).May'22TPW €2,625

Feb14'26 74 525R    A4 T3 1.43 6642 2nd 4L EvAw,ClrRn 29.05 Sand 1/1 LMKKitmins Kate 29.33
Jan30'26 74 525R    A3 T4 1.25 2242 2nd 2L QAw,Crd 3 29.08 Sand 13/2 LMKTyrap Malachi 29.22
Jan24'26 74 525R    A3 T2 1.36 6665 4th 11.5L Crd 1,RnOn 28.67+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKSnuggie Tasha 29.57
Dec20'25 74 525R    A2 T4 1.31 2233 3rd 5.5L EvAw,Chl 1 28.83 Sand 6/1 LMKKevinsfort Hardy 29.21
Jun14'25 74 525R    A1 T6 1.26 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 28.57+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKHollyhill Max *28.67

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

F [29.13]Late-Burnpark ArchieASIAM GRANGE
TR: Owner[29.13-LMK] 19 2 24Mr. Ross Kenny (Ennis) If.D.(Grangeview Ten-Burnpark Willow).Jul'23TPW €1,085

Jan17'26 63 525R    A5 T3 1.27 1111 1st 0.75L FAw,D 29.53 Sand 3/1 LMKDevon Special *29.53
Dec12'25 65 525R    A5 T6 1.29 3444 4th 6L/sh EvAw,ClrRn 29.30 Sand 3/1 LMKTadhgs Choice 29.73
Nov29'25 65 525R    A4 T1 1.30 2333 3rd 8.0L QAw,ClrRn 28.89 Sand 7/2 LMKBeaming Ruby 29.45
Nov22'25 65 525R    A4 T3 1.36 4666 6th 21.0L BBlk 1,RnOn 28.78 Sand 3/1 LMKZenith Efendi 30.25
Sep26'25 64 525R    A6 T2 1.29 2111 1st 13.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.03+.10 Fast 6/4 LMKTax Office *29.13

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

G [29.45]Late-Faithful CherryPRIVATE FAITHFUL
TR: John Byrne[29.45-LMK] 12 1 02Ms Jessica  Reddan (Co. Tipperary E45 NA Ibe.B.(Magical Bale-Faithful Jane).Sep'22TPW €470

Jan24'26 61 525R    A5 T6 1.39 6665 6th 7.00L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.18+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.77
Dec27'25 60 525R    A4 T5 1.49 6455 5th 11.75L RL 1,ClrRn 29.58 Sand 9/2 LMKReady To Express 30.40
Dec3'25  61 350T    T4 0.00 Solo 19.55 Sand LMK *19.55
Oct11'25 62 525R    A4 T5 1.52 6544 4th 4.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.12 Sand 3/1 LMKTubber Ace 29.45
Mar20'25 58 570R    A5 T5 4.45 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 31.89 -.20 Slow 5/4 THR Monadreen Best *31.69

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.15]FERGUS AOIBH
TR: Owner[29.15-LMK] 11 1 23Mr. Patrick  Cronin (Meelick,Co. Clare) Ibk.B.(Coolavanny Calvn-Fergus Lady).Feb'24TPW €665

Jan30'26 62 525R    A4 T2 1.36 3344 3rd 7.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.04 Sand 7/2 LMKLodge Road 29.56
Jan24'26 61 525R    A4 T5 1.45 5345 5th 17.25L Crd 1,Blk 1 28.52+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKBlackstone Cola 29.83
Jan17'26 62 525R    A3 T1 1.31 3343 2nd 2.50L Chl 4,FinWl 29.26 Sand 7/2 LMKBells Greet 29.43
Dec5'25  63 525R    A4 T1 1.32 2222 2nd nk AHandy,ChlRi 29.13 Sand 7/2 LMKJacop Star 29.15
Oct25'25 63 525R    A6 T4 1.32 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.28 Sand 2/1 LMKDevon Special *29.28
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CGd:A4
BGd:A3

I GOULANE ELVIS
TR: Owner[29.29-CRK] 7 1 12Mr. Daniel  O'Sullivan (Donoughmore) If.D.(King Elvis-Goulane Heather).Jan'24TPW €520

Feb13'26 75 525R    A3 T4 3.48 4446 6th 13.0L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.33 -.20 Slow 4/1 CRK Topside Xplosive 30.05
Jan31'26 76 525R    A6 T3 3.34 1111 3rd 0.75L/nk FAw,EvCh 29.22 Sand 3/1 CRK Newtown Alva 29.29
Dec27'25 76 525R    A5 T1 3.33 1111 2nd 1L QAw,HdNrL 29.66 Sand 3/1 CRK Tidy Up Miley 29.73
Dec19'25 78 525R    A5 T6 3.44 6334 4th 8.50L LckEP,RnOn 29.24 Sand 4/1 CRK Glenfinn Creed 29.83
Sep26'25 81 330R    ON2 T2 0.00 21 1st 2L Chl 1,Ld 2 18.40 Sand 3/1 CRK Cottage Hill *18.40

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

J [29.47]KILCOLGAN ORLA
TR: Neilus O'Connell[29.47-LMK] 7 1 02Karen Geoghegan,Kilcolgan,CoGalway. Mbd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Razldazl Annie).Jan'24TPW €580

Jan24'26 66 525R    A5 T4 1.38 3333 2nd 3L Crd3/4,FinWl 29.18+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.49
Jan17'26 66 525R    A5 T2 1.49 6666 6th 5.75L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.53 Sand 9/4f LMKAsiam Grange 29.93
Dec18'25 66 575R    A4 T4 4.97 3322 2nd 2.00L Chl3/4,FinWl 32.25 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Volcano Vicky 32.19
Dec11'25 66 525R    A4 T1 2.34 4455 4th 15.00L Crd1/2,BmpB 29.17 -.40 Slow 4/1 SPK Yacht Dreamer 29.82
Nov21'25 65 525R    A7 T4 1.44 6111 1st 4L Ld1/2,FinWl 29.47 Sand 2/1 LMKTromora Robin *29.47

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

K [29.29]KNOCKBAWN NANDO
TR: Michael Shine[29.29-LMK] 24 3 47Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.D.(Airmount Nando-Confident Delia).Sep'23TPW €1,615

Feb12'26 68 525R    A3 T2 1.31 2236 6th 9.0L Chl1/2,Fd 29.43 Sand 4/1 LMKAcambo 30.06
Feb5'26  68 525R    A3 T2 1.34 4455 5th 5.5L/nk Crd 1,NvShw 29.31 Sand 9/2 LMKCarrigmore Micah 29.71
Jan30'26 68 525R    A4 T2 1.32 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.29 Sand 3/1 LMKBoss Turbo *29.29
Jan22'26 68 525R    A5 T3 1.30 2221 1st 3L ChlBS,Ld 4 29.40 Sand 7/2 LMKGlenfinn Judy *29.40
Jan8'26  68 525R    A6 T2 1.35 2222 2nd 0.5L Chl3/4,ChlRi 29.58 Sand 2/1F LMKAqua Magnolia 29.61

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

L [28.95]CARRIGMORE MILO
TR: Owner[28.95-LMK] 17 4 44P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Ibkw.D.(Ballymac Finn-Carrigmore Dizzy).Oct'23TPW €1,808

Feb5'26  82 525R    A4 T3 1.35 2211 1st 5.5L LdBS,drclr 29.20 Sand 10/3 LMKRedbud *29.20
Jan29'26 81 525R    A4 T1 1.37 6665 5th 4.0L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.28 Sand 10/3 LMKBallyelan Brandy 29.56
Jan22'26 80 525R    A3 T5 1.43 6554 4th 5L/nk/nk DH,Crd 1 29.40 Sand 10/3 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.79
Dec27'25 81 525R    A3 T3 1.35 2222 2nd 2.00L QAw,Chl 1 29.23 Sand 5/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 29.37
Dec11'25 80 525R    A3 T2 1.43 4543 3rd 5L Blk 1,RnOn 29.10 Sand 6/4f LMKJacop Star 29.45

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

M [28.96]BANBA LOOBAGH
TR: Owner[28.96-LMK] 28 8 64Ms. Ashley  Mangan/Master Joe  Butler (Ki Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Banbas Lottie).May'23TPW €2,875

Feb5'26  66 525R    A3 T3 1.33 6666 6th 5.5L/dis KO 1,RnOn 29.31 Sand 2/1 LMKCarrigmore Micah
Jan30'26 65 525R    A2 T4 1.28 2333 3rd 4.0L QAw,Crd 1 29.42 Sand 7/4f LMKHawkeye Express 29.70
Jan8'26  65 525R    A2 T2 1.38 3333 3rd 5L Chl 3,Imp 3 29.39 Sand 15/8 LMKCabriol Carol 29.74
Nov30'25 64 575R    A2 T3 4.19 2222 5th 3.25L Chl3/4,EvCh 32.02 Sand 2/1 LMKCabriol Carol 32.25
Nov21'25 63 525R    A3 T3 1.29 1111 1st 4L EP,FinWl 28.96 Sand 3/1 LMKTiermana Sky *28.96

CGd:A3
BGd:A0

N [28.61]KEVINSFORT SPICE
TR: John Byrne[28.61-LMK] 19 5 33Mr. Peadar Kinane (Thurles) Mbk.B.(Malachi-Kevinsfort Tiger).Apr'23TPW €2,230

Feb14'26 58 525R    A1 T5 1.39 4444 5th 12.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.50 Sand 9/2 LMKBadly Behaving 29.37
Feb7'26  57 525R    A1 T5 1.46 5443 3rd 7.25L EvAw,ClrRn 28.54 Sand 5/1 LMKBeaming Zen 29.05
Jan24'26 56 350T    T6 0.00 2nd 1L 18.95+.05 Fast LMKLucky Darragh 19.07
Dec13'25 57 525R    A1 T6 1.43 6442 4th 6L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 28.86 Sand 4/1 LMKMossend Tim 29.29
Oct25'25 56 525R    A2 T4 1.28 1111 1st 4L 28.61 Sand 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Mateo *28.61

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

O [28.93]BALLYGIBBON LASS
TR: Owner[28.93-LMK] 28 2 810Mr.John O'Meara (Kilruane Nenagh) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Aayamza Royale).Aug'23TPW €2,510

Feb14'26 59 600R    A2 T6 0.00 2222 3rd 1.00L EP,StyOn 33.08 Sand 4/1 LMKCoolavanny Shona 33.15
Jan31'26 59 525R    A2 T6 1.43 2nd 1.5L LckEP,RnOn 28.83 Sand 4/1 LMKBallymartin Moll 28.93
Jan17'26 60 525R    A3 T6 1.39 6622 2nd hd StyWl,ChlRi 29.08 Sand 4/1 LMKSnuggie Benny 29.09
Dec20'25 62 550R    A2 T5 3.04 4422 2nd 0.5L EvAw,ChlRi 30.49 Sand 5/2 LMKCabriol Carol 30.52
Jul5'25  63 525R    A5 T6 3.44 6321 1st 3L Ld3/4,FinWl 29.48 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Springwell Denny *29.38

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

P [28.56]OFFSHORE RAZL
TR: Owner[28.56-LMK] 12 2 32Mr. Eamonn Finn (Charleville) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Oisins Choice).May'23TPW €1,255

Feb14'26 76 600R    A2 T4 0.00 1111 1st 1L DH,DH 33.08 Sand 3/1 LMKCoolavanny Shona *33.08
Jan17'26 76 525R    A2 T4 1.36 6664 4th 6.00L EvAw,ClrRn 28.88 Sand 2/1 LMKTally Ho Storm 29.30
Dec13'25 75 525R    A1 T2 1.27 2666 6th 8.75L/hd QAw,Bmp 1 28.86 Sand 10/1 LMKMossend Tim 29.48
Dec6'25  75 525R    A1 T2 1.31 3453 3rd 5.50L/sh EvAw,FinWl 28.54 Sand 5/1 LMKGlengar Blitz 28.93
Nov8'25  74 550R    A1 T4 3.09 4443 3rd 2.25L EvAw,RnOn 30.24+.10 Fast 4/5 LMKVigorous Jessie 30.50
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CGd:A2
BGd:A2

Q [29.02]Late-Corcass TreatyHAWKEYE EXPRESS
TR: Owner[29.02-LMK] 16 3 04Mr. John Ryan (Co. Tipperary) Ibk.D.(Good News-Corcass Hope).Oct'23TPW €1,590

Feb14'26 78 525R    A2 T2 1.50 6666 5th 17.0L/sh EvAw,Crd 1 28.91 Sand 5/1 LMKLucky Darragh 30.11
Jan30'26 78 525R    A2 T1 1.31 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.42 Sand 11/2 LMKSnuggie Carson *29.42
Jan17'26 77 525R    A2 T5 1.37 3435 5th 18.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.12 Sand 6/1 LMKRun For Rum 30.38
Dec20'25 76 525R    A2 T1 1.45 4666 6th 15.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.02 Sand 5/2 LMKLauras Pick 30.07
Dec13'25 75 525R    A2 T3 1.32 1111 1st 2.5L EP,ALd 29.39 Sand 3/1 LMKRun For Mary *29.39

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

R [29.00]RUN FOR RUM
TR: Stephen Murray[29.00-LMK] 16 5 32Room-For-One-More-Syndicate (Sixmilesbr Ibd.D.(Ballymac Best-Davids Emma).May'23TPW €1,815

Jan17'26 70 525R    A2 T3 1.28 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 29.12 Sand 5/2 LMKConfused Kiely *29.12
Dec6'25  69 525R    A4 T4 1.20 1111 1st 1.5L VQaw,ALd 29.00 Sand 2/1c LMKCompany Man *29.00
Nov15'25 69 525R    A4 T2 1.72 5th 4.5L/hd EvAw,Chl1/2 29.26 Sand 5/2 THR Knockroe Ash 29.58
Nov1'25  67 525R    A5 T2 1.70 1st 2.5L RL,Ld 1 29.44 Sand 6/4 THR Stephens Rogue *29.44
Oct18'25 67 525R    A4 T4 1.63 5th 5.5L/hd FAw,Ld 3 29.25 Sand 3/1 THR Hollyhill Keano 29.64

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

S [28.65]BLASTOFF COOPER
TR: Owner[28.65-LMK] 18 4 44Mr. Philip Buckley/Mr. Robert  Bradshaw ( If.D.(Ballymac Wild-Blastoff Apache).Feb'23TPW €2,970

Feb7'26  76 575R    A1 T1 4.91 2222 2nd 2L Bmp 1,Strfin 31.32 Sand 5/2 SPK Max Wago 31.46
Jan24'26 77 525R    A0 T1 1.34 5422 2nd sh Crd 1,ChlRi 28.59+.10 Fast11/1 LMKBallinabola Pixi 28.70
Jan17'26 77 525R    A1 T2 1.34 3322 1st 2.5L Chl 4,FinWl 28.76 Sand 9/4 LMKOnthe Run Ollie *28.76
Dec20'25 77 550R    A1 T1 3.09 5411 1st 2L Ld3/4,FinWl 30.26 Sand 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Dante *30.26
Dec6'25  77 525R    A0 T1 1.39 3554 3rd 5.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.54 Sand 4/1 LMKSouthwood Stan 28.92

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

T [28.67]SNUGGIE TASHA
TR: Owner[28.67-LMK] 24 6 66Mr. Myles  Cummins (Co. Clare.) Mbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miles Girl).Aug'23TPW €3,275

Feb14'26 70 525R    A1 T5 1.40 4455 5th 9.50L/hd MsdBk,ClrRn 28.50 Sand 10/1 LMKYouandme Babe 29.17
Feb7'26  69 525R    A1 T5 1.36 3333 2nd 5.5L EvAw,FinWl 28.54 Sand 4/1 LMKMagical Poppet 28.92
Jan24'26 70 525R    A3 T6 1.38 3321 1st 6L Ld3/4,drclr 28.67+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKYahoo Bucks *28.77
Jan17'26 69 525R    A2 T6 1.45 5533 2nd 3.00L SlAw,FinWl 28.88 Sand 3/1 LMKTally Ho Storm 29.09
Dec27'25 70 525R    A2 T6 1.53 6432 2nd 1.00L SlAw,FinWl 29.29 Sand 3/1 LMKKevinsfort Hardy 29.36

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

U [28.51]Late-Southwood ShanSOUTHWOOD STAN
TR: Owner[28.41-SPK] 54 8 611Mr. James Martin (Mitchelstown) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Southwood Queen).May'22TPW €7,090

Feb13'26 73 525R    A0 T2 4.34 1333 2nd 4L Snld,Bmp 2 29.38 -.40 Slow 3/1 KKY Jims Gem 29.26
Feb7'26  73 525R    A0 T2 3.36 1112 3rd 0.75L/hd DH,EvCh 28.92 Sand 3/1 CRK Jade One 28.98
Dec27'25 73 525R    A0 T2 1.27 1333 5th 7.50L/nk FAw,ClrRn 28.89 Sand 5/2 LMKHighview Ben 29.43
Dec13'25 73 525R    A0 T3 1.22 1122 2nd 5.5L DH,Ld 1 28.13 Sand 6/4 LMKBallymac Gwennie 28.51
Dec6'25  72 525R    A0 T5 1.18 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 28.54 Sand 5/2 LMKBallymac Gwennie *28.54

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

V [29.04]CARRIGMORE DAWN
TR: Owner[29.04-LMK] 17 4 40Miss. Aoife Coffey (Doon) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Finn-Carrigmore Dizzy).Oct'23TPW €1,308

Feb12'26 66 525R    A3 T4 1.33 4422 1st 2L DH,ChlRi 29.43 Sand 2/1f LMKAcambo *29.43
Jan29'26 65 525R    A3 T2 1.34 3333 3rd 4.25L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.05 Sand 9/4 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.35
Jan15'26 65 525R    A3 T2 1.43 5644 3rd 4L/hd SlAw,RnOn 29.18 Sand 9/4f LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.47
Dec20'25 66 550R    A2 T4 3.01 3554 3rd 2.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.49 Sand 5/2 LMKCabriol Carol 30.66
Aug9'25  66 750R    DD0 T1 13.93 5556 6th 19.75L EvAw,NvShw 42.04+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKToolmaker Josepe 43.62

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

W CAVIES CASHOUT
TR: Owner[29.48-YGL] 20 1 64Mr. Liam Murphy (Killeagh) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Ballymac India).Nov'23TPW €935

Feb14'26 58 730R    D3 T2 14.58 2333 3rd 9.50L A 3rd,RnOn 42.30 -.50 Slow 3/1 WFDSwift Jagrati 42.46
Feb7'26  58 525R    A6 T2 4.28 3355 3rd 4.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.62 Sand 11/2 YGL Sinistir 29.93
Jan19'26 58 525R    A4 T1 4.32 3333 3rd nk/sh EvAw,FinWl 30.12 -.60 Slow 11/2 YGL Canvas Ellie 29.55
Dec5'25  58 750R    DD0 T3 15.42 6555 6th 7.00L/hd LckEP,NvSh 42.62 Sand 7/2 CRK Beaming Zen 43.12
Oct11'25 58 525R    A7 T2 4.34 4331 1st 5L Ld 4,drclr 29.95 -.30 Slow 2/1F YGL Corrin Dee *29.65


